Rashell Patten
My Appl. Exp. 22:11

ORIGINAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 6039	API No. 15 - 009-25329-00-00
Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	Spot Description:
Address 1: 7 SW 26 AVE	E2 _NW _NE _NE _Sec 10 _Twp 20 _S. R 11 _ ☐ East ✓ West
Address 2:	330 Feet from A North / South Line of Section
City: GREAT BEND State: KS Zip: 67530 +	752 Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person: _L, D, DAVIS	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 793-3051	✓ NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #_5929	County: BARTON
Name: DUKE DRILLING CO., INC.	Lease Name: PANNING Well #: _7
Wellsite Geologist: HERB DEINES	Field Name: CHASE-SILICA
Purchaser: NCRA	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1760' Kelly Bushing: 1768'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3400' Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ Oil SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 354 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	·
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ✓ No
Dry Other	If yes, show depth set:Feet
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to:w/sx ont
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used:
Plug Back:Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:	·
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
07/03/2009 07/09/2009 07/23/2009	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if re tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist vBE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 f	
are complete and correct to the best of thy knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: CLERK Date: _JANUARY 22, 2010	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 22 = day of JANUARY	If Denied, Yes Date:
00do 00 Do	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
lotary Public: PUNOU YUUM Rashell Pat	IAN 2.7 2010
Date Commission Expires 02-02-2011 NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS RASITEN Patten	KCC WICHITA

Side Two

Operator Name: L.	D. DRILLING	i, INC.		Lease	Name: .	PANNING		W	/eli #: <u>7</u>		
Sec. 10 Twp	20 S. R	11 Ea	st 🗹 West	Count	y: BAF	RTON	<u> </u>				*
instructions: S time tool open and o recovery, and flow ra surveyed. Attach fin	losed, flowing ites if gas to su	and shut-in pres Irface test, alono	sures, whether s	shut-in pre	ssure rea	ached static leve	I, hydrostatic	pressure	es, bottom	hole tem	perature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additiona		4	Yes No			og Formation	on (Top), Dep	oth and E	Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	,	Yes ✓ No		Nan	ne		•	Гор		Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		□									
List All E. Logs Run: DUAL COMPE BOND, MICRO			INDUCTION		SEE	ATTACHED					
			oort all strings set-c			ermediate, product	tion, etc.	·		1	
Purpose of String	Size H Drille		ize Casing et (In O.D.)	Wei Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cemen		# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		24#		354'	60/40 PO	zміх з	375	2%Gel	,3%CC,1/4#CF
PRODUCTION	7 7/8"	5 1/5"		15.5#		3399'	60/40 PO2	ZMIX 1	75	18%Salt	
Purpose:			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD					
✓ Perforate	Dept Top Bot		e of Cement	ement #Sacks Used Type and Percent					ent Additives		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	3299-32	06. COWN	ION	50	0 1/4#DEFOAMER, 1/2%FLA-322						
—— Plug Off Zone	3200-335	54' COMM	ON	50		1/4#DEFOAM	IER,.5%FLA	-322			
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plugs Each Interval Perfe				cture, Shot, Ce			d	Depth
4	3299 - 330	06'				1000 gal 2	8% HCL N	NE FE			
2	3299 - 330	06'				200 gal 15				DEC	Y=11 /
2	3314 - 33°	18'		- Ironno		250 gal 20				-NEU	EIVED
										JAN	2 7 2010
				4					K	CC 1	VICHITA
TUBING RECORD: 2	Size: 3/8"	Set At: 3395'		Packer At	2	Liner Run:	Yes 🗸	No No	13		VICTI I A
Date of First, Resumed JULY 24, 2009	Production, SWI	O or Enhr.	Producing Metho	_	Flowing	✓ Pumpin	g 🗌 Ga	ıs Lift	Othe	r (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oíl	Bbls.	Gas N	Acf	Wate	r Bb	ds.	Gas-C	Dil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITION DISPOS	ETHOD OF	COMPLE Dually		ımingled	P	RODUCTIO	N INTERV	/AL:			

Attachment to and Made a Part of ACO1: PANNING #7, Sec 10-20-11, Barton Co., KS

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

OPERATOR:

a,

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

LEASE: PANNING #7

E/2 NW NE NE Sec 10-20-11

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

Herb Deines

Barton Co., KS

CONTRACTOR:

Duke Drilling Co., LLC

ELEVATION:

GR: 1760'

KB: 1768'

SPUD:

7/03/09 @ 6:45 P.M.

PTD:

3300'

SURFACE:

Ran 8 jts 24# 8 5/8" Surface Casing, Tally 338', Set @ 354', w/ 375 sx 60/40

Pozmix, 2% Gel, 3% CC, 1/4# CelloFlake, Plug Down @ 5:00 A.M. 7/4/09

Did Circulate by Basic Energy

7/03/09 Move in, Rig up and Spud

7/04/09 354' Wait on Cement

7/05/09 1553' Drilling

7/06/09 2650' Drilling

7/07/09 3290' CFS

7/08/09 3305' Tripping in w/ Bit to Drill 10'

7/09/09 3400' RTD - Lay Down Drill Pipe

Ran 89 jts 5 1/2" Production Casing

Tally 3395', Set @ 3399', w/ 125 sx 60/40 Pozmix,

18% Salt, 50 sx 60/40 Pozmix in Rathole & Mousehole,

Plug Down @ 1:45 P.M. 7/09/09

by Basic Energy

DST #1 3280 - 3298' Arbuckle

TIMES:

45-60-60-90

BLOW: 1st Open: weak surface blow bit to 8"

2nd Open: weak surface blow blt to 11"

RECOVERY:

225' gip; 15'go (86%o, 14%g)

IFP:

22-26

ISIP: 949

FFP:

30-34

FSIP: 896

TEMP: 104 degrees

DST #2 3282 - 3305' Arbuckle

TIMES:

45-60-45-60

RECOVERY:

BLOW: 1st Open: weak surface blow bit to 6"

2nd Open: weak surface blow bit to 7"

70' gip; 50' gocm(2%g,48%o,

50%m)

IFP:

23-34

ISIP: 829

FFP:

37-39

FSIP: 775

TEMP: 101 degrees

DST #3 3280 - 3318' Arbuckle

TIMES:

45-60-45-60

RECOVERY:

BLOW: 1st Open: weak surface blow bit to 5.5"

2nd Open: weak surface blow bit to 4.5"

45' gip; 62' hocgm

(4%g, 46%o, 50%m)

IFP:

FFP:

23-37 39-50

ISIP: 927

FSIP: 885

RECEIVED

TEMP: 100 degrees

JAN 27 2010

KCC WICHITA

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

Page 2

OPERATOR:

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

LEASE: PANNING #7

E/2 NW NE NE Sec 10-20-11

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

Herb Deines

Barton Co., KS

CONTRACTOR:

Duke Drilling Co., LLC

ELEVATION:

GR: 1760'

KB:

1768'

SPUD:

7/03/09 @ 6:45 P.M.

PTD:

3300'

SAMPLE TOP	<u> </u>			LOG TOPS:	
Anhy	Тор			484	(+1285)
Anhy	Base			506	(+1263)
Topeka		2621	(-853)	2621	(-853)
Heebner Shale	е	2884	(-1116)	2884	(-1115)
Toronto		2906	(-1138)	2906	(-1138)
Douglas Shale	€	2914	(-1146)	2915	(-1146)
Brown Lime		3008	(-1240)	3008	(-1240)
Lansing-Kans	as City	3031	(-1263)	3031	(-1263)
Arbuckle		3293	(-1525)	3296	(-1528)
RTD / LTD		3400	(-1632)	3402	(-1634)



LAMOREUMAI FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 0389 A

JOB 7	-21-09	DISTRICT KANSA	ي.	NEW WELL	OLD	PROD □INJ	□ WDW □	CUST	OMER R NO.:	
CUSTOMER (1. O. Oc.	1/1200	1. 1. ()	LEASE P	יינאמוי	J C	4/7		ELL NO.	
ADDRESS		0			BACT	<u> </u>	STATE K			
CITY		STATE		SERVICE CF		() ()	7 11	<u>,</u> /) ~	
AUTHORIZED	BY			JOB TYPE:		. Werth	C ANTHON), L	LAL	lie
EQUIPMEN		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL			الدين ليار AM Ti	IME
28443-	P. U. 2/2					ARRIVED AT	/- / / / / / /	. 7		600
27463-1	P.T 2/2						1 6()	-		745
14355-14	284 21/5					START OPER	1.41.			39
					1	FINISH OPER	ATION 7-21-	09 '	AN //	<u> </u>
						RELEASED	7-31-0	9	AM //	30
						MILES FROM	STATION TO WE	LL 6	0- M	10.
ITEM/PRICE						T	R, OPERATOR, CON			
REF. NO.	 	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICES	3 USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	ıT,
CPIOU	Comm					25.5K		#	400.	20
CP 100	COMM	en .			1 1	25-54		1	ഗാലം	U C
					4			-		1
C 129	F/A-32	•								1
C165	Deform		- · V			12-16		7	90	၁ပ
103	HETOAM	er Chowd	<u> </u>			6-16		<u> E</u>	24.	UC
							195-	-		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
EIOI	HeAVY .	Seuin miles				120-m.		0	OCI 12	00
E1/3	Bulk	Belivery Ch	arse			144-70		(A)	77U.	00
معد	UNIT M	ilenge Char	se Pic	Kyp.		60 mi		100	~ •	00
2100	Blendi	m & mixing	ChAL	9-0		-50.5K		Œ.	7c).	00
E 100 E 240								-	175.	00
F 240 2003	Service	Superviso	r first	ghrs on loc		1-218		B		οU
F 240 2003 CF 204	Service Depth C	herse 300				1-en		B B	1/60.	
F 240 2003 CF 204	Service Depth C coment	1 1						B B B	430	00
F 240 2003 CF 204	Death C	1 1				1-4hrs		B B	7.16u. 43u	T
F 240	Death C	1 1				1-4hrs		B B B	160. 430.	T
F 240 2003 CF 204	Depth C	1 1				1-4hrs		B B B	3 160. 430.	1
F 240 *00 3 CE 204 CE 500	Depth C	harge 200	RECEIVE			1-4hrs	SUB TOTAL	B B	3 160. 430.	1
F 240 2003 CE 204 CE 500	Depth C coment	herge 300 Cousers	PECEIVED JAN 27 2		<i>A</i> ENT	1-4hrs 1-ea	DN \$	B B	7 16v. 43v.	T
F 240 2003 CE 204 CE 500	Depth C coment	herge 300 Cousers	PECEIVE	010	MENT	1-4hrs	DN \$	B B	3 160. 430.	1

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO - Ablene, TX

REPRESENTATIVE Allen F. Werth

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:



	0,7 ~		, -			1,		· .				
Customer	. D. Do	illing	INC	Lease	No.				Date			
	ים ניתן נתנ	U		Well #	7			· · · · · ·	77-	21.09)	
Field Orde	r# 388 A Stat	109 c +4	Ks			Casing	Depti	h	County SA/	402		State.
Type Job	gueere	Ports		<u></u>	νω		Formation	buckl	e	i Legal De	scription	-/1
	PE DATA	PE	RFORATI	ING DA	ГА	FLUID U				ATMENT I	·	
Casing Size	Tubing	Size Shot	s/Ft		Acid	25ct	S COM	11/4	BATE PRI	ESS //a	OISIP FIA	-32]
Depth 84	Depth	From	3299	To 3306	Pre I	Pady 5 S	Ks Sta	Max M		15,74	5 Min.	
Volume 4	Volume.			<u> </u>	Pad		<u> </u>	Min		<u> </u>	10 Min.	18 yiel0
Max Press	∠ Max Pre	ess # From		То	Frac			Avg			15 Min.	
	tion Annulus			То	,			HHP Used			Annulus Pr	essure
Plug Depth	Packer I			То	Flush	ACE IN	afer	Gas Volum	ie		Total Load	
Customer Re	epresentative	LOD D	avis.	Sta	tion Manaç	er DAVe	Scott		Treater A	Hen F.	Wert	(
Service Units	38443	2746	1		1284							
Driver Names	Casing	ANThon	יון מממס ץ	ie CAM	Vide							
Time	Pressure	Tubing Pressure		Pumped	R	ate	·		Serv	ے ice Log	+ cem	e well.
07.45	14(8)						DN Loc.	Discu	ss Safe	ty, Sel	cp Pla	N Job.
		ļ					RUNNI	0	KR-D	ANS P	KR.S.	۹۷۷, د و
0840	500#	H					PKRO	3198	- Per	Fs @ 3	3299-	3206.
	500H		1	- 1	1	1/2	PSJor	JANN.	- injel	Rate	down	The
0847		400	- 4	5	1	1/2	st mix	255k	Scom	w/ /40	eformer	12% FIA:32
		400 \$		5	1	1/2	st.mit	25 5 K	s NeA)	L 011	0 15,	7 #/gac
0.0				<u>- 1, 121</u>			EIN M	_	WASH	up Ep	UIP.	
0905		_ μ	-	1 1/2		15 -	Start		Ths	crp.		BBIS
0910		2000	(0/2			6/2 B	Bls o	ut-B) e rols		To 1700#
0922		2000					comp S		ick Ta		3 3	
0 /		1600#	-		1	/_	Releas	· Ca	4	res b		V
0935		1600#				A	KOPSI.	L S	Sto Sta		ACIC	128Pm
0952		2000#					1 (131010 Bump	C	JUOU			
0953		OF					Releas	-//	1C			
ງ	500 F		16	,		-1.0	Revi o	1 ~	hort w	Nu - 1	LIERN	
						. 19 1	UAShd	•	174 5	7 _		84
	•		2	O			Pump	DUE		lean.	1 - 1	
		500 H	R	ECEIV	/ED	F	PKR	BACK		8 To	1	6. 0K
				AN 2	2010		Pall	PKR	•			
סבנו						_	Job C	omple	·1e			
					CHITA			(s A	Very T	AMES	DONA	vi a
10244	NE Hiw	ay 61 • F	2.0. Box	< 8613	 Pratt. 	KS 671	24-8613	• (620)	672-120°	1 • Fax (620) 672	2-5383

BASIC* ENERGY SERVICES

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 **0410** A

	PRESSURE PUN	IPING & WIRELINE	10-	205	-11W		DATE	TICKET NO	<u>.</u>		
DATE OF JOB	-16-09	DISTRICT Pratt	Kan	Sas	NEW 🖳 O	LD -	PROD 🗀 IN.	J □ WDW		USTOMER PRDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER /	. D. Da	vis			LEASE Pa	nni	n _{ca}			WELL NO.	7
ADDRESS					COUNTY B	art	on	STATE	tra	nsas	
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CRI	EWC.	Messich	: M.Mat			Diaw
AUTHORIZED E	BY				JOB TYPE: 🤇		V Sque		~ 1	dions	
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 7-10	DAT	E AM TI	ME OU
19,870 19,903-19.9	os 3						ARRIVED A		5.00	PM 8:	00
19.831 - 19.8			,				START OPE	RATION		PM 9:	00
1 11 12 21 - 1 19 12	,UA .		·	+ 1 b	. 9		FINISH OPE	RATION :		AM)	06
			N 10 10				RELEASED	7.1	60	9 AM	15
							MILES FROI	M STATION TO	WELL	-	
products, and/or su become a part of th	d is authorized to pplies includes al	ITRACT CONDITIONS: (This or execute this contract as an age of and only those terms and co to the written consent of an office	ent of the onditions a	customer. As ppearing on	s such, the undersign the front and back of	gned agre of this do	ees and acknow cument. No addi	ledges that this co	terms	and/or condition	ns shall
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	ı	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT A	ND SER	VICES USE	ED *	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	Ε	\$ AMOU	NT
CP 100	COMMON						255h				
<u>c1100 : </u>	COMMON			 			25sh				
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •									
CC 129 CC 105	De loar) d d					1215			 <u>:</u>	-
<u>cc 105</u>	De 100/	ner					Pro				
											+-
EloI		guipment Mi	leag	و			120mi				
<u> </u>		elivery		<u> </u>			14410		ļļ		
E 100	Pickup	Mileage					60mi				-
CE 240	Blandin	g and Mixing	Santui	<u>ح</u> ر ت			50sh				+
5003	Service	Supervisor	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			1031				
CE 204	Puno Ch.	arae: 3.001Fee	t To	4.000	Feet		lea				
CE 500	Squeez	· Manifold			:		lea				
											-
•				- RE	CEIVED			-i		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			:	IAI	2 7 2010						
СНЕ	MICAL / ACID DA	NTA:			WICHITA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TAL	3,044	64
					VIČE & EQUIPN ERIALS	IENT		ON \$			\Box
				Livia	LI IIALO	•	, /01 <i>A</i> /		TAL		+
									-		

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

SERVICE

REPRESENTATIVE

PP

Agreement of Terms and Conditions



All sales of services, products, or materials by Basic Energy Services LP, (hereinafter called BES) to any Customer, unless otherwise set out in writing, are subject to the terms and conditions set out herein.

Terms:

All Service Charges and materials included in service price list are NET. Unless satisfactory credit has been established, cash payment will be required in advance. Credit Customer agrees to pay BES in its office in Cisco, Texas, for all services and materials on or before the 20th of the following month after the date of the invoice. Customers invoice is considered in default if payment has not been received by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated and services delivered. Past due accounts will be subject to a charge for interest at the highest rate allowable by law, and if placed in the hands of an attorney for collection, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs, reasonable attorney fees and court costs.

Taxes:

All prices are exclusive of any Federal, State or Special Taxes imposed on the sale or use of the merchandise and services listed, which taxes will be added to quoted prices where applicable. If payment of any applicable royalty or license fee is required in connection with any service performed by BES for Customer, such royalty or license fee will be billed to the Customer in addition to the price of the services performed.

Special Pricing Provisions:

All materials listed in the price schedule are F.O.B. our field stock.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

The prices in this price list apply to normal operations. Special jobs under unusual circumstances on jobs requiring unusual mobilization of equipment and/or personnel, such as blowouts, experimental jobs, etc., are to be subject to special price quotations.

Orders for products of special design, size or materials are not subject to cancellation after processing of such order has begun by BES. Equipment altered, made to Customer's specifications, or requiring special handing, is subject to special prices.

If materials or services are ordered and the Customer cancels same after the materials have been prepared, a charge will be made to the Customer for expenses incurred.

Customer states that the well and all support personnel and services not being supplied by BES are ready and in condition to receive the materials and services being supplied by BES. Customer will be subject to a charge for "stand-by" time incurred by BES. For all BES services, stand-by time is all time our equipment is on location prior to commencement of operations or after completion of operations and is not operating for reasons not within the control of BES. Stand-by time is calculated from time of arrival on location or arrival time as scheduled by Customer, whichever is later, and until equipment is released by Customer.

Towing Charges:

We will make reasonable attempts to get to and from the well under our own power. Should we be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and it becomes necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment, such equipment will be supplied by the customer, or if furnished by us, the cost will be charged to the customer. In either event, Customer assumes liability for any damages arising from such pulling or arising from inadequate access to the well site.

Product Return:

Any BES Products that have been in the hands of the Customer, if not special or obsolete, will be accepted for credit, subject to our approval and inspection, if they are new unused and in salable condition. The Customer will pay the return freight, and will receive credit at the original purchase price less the original outbound freight. Any material classified or ordered as special is not subject to return or cancellation privileges.

Service Warranty:

There are obviously many conditions in and about the well which we can have no knowledge and over which we can have no control. Therefore, we do not guarantee any particular results from services to be performed hereunder. In interpreting information and making recommendations, either written or oral, as to type or amount of material or service to be furnished, or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be obtained therefrom, BES will give Customer the benefit of its best judgment based on its experience in the field. However, due to the Customer's control of the well the impracticality of providing BES with all the data concerning same, and the necessary reliance of BES upon supporting services, data and facts supplied by others, BES does not guarantee or warrant the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information or data furnished by BES or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research or recommendations made by BES, unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of BES in the preparation of furnishing of such facts, information or data and NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN CON-CERNING THE RECOMMENDATIONS MADE OR SERVICES RENDERED BY THE COMPANY AND NO WARRANTY IS MADE CONCERNING THE RESULTS SOUGHT TO BE OBTAINED THROUGH USE OF MATERIALS RECOMMENDED BY THE COMPANY. The Company's liability for injury to all persons or damage to any property or property rights, including but not limited to reservoir damage sub-surface trespass or drainage, etc., occasioned by reason of materials sold or rented or services performed hereunder shall be limited to those occurring due to the acts of willful misconduct or gross negligence of BES, and Customer agrees to be responsible for and indemnify BES against any loss or damage it may sustain by reason of materials sold or rented or services performed hereunder, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross nealigence of BES.

Product Warranty:

BES warrants all materials, products and supplies manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship, under normal use and service, when installed, used and serviced in the manner provided and intended, and that it can convey good title there-THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OR MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTH-ERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. BES's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale of use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on the return to BES or at BES's option, to the allowance to the customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall BES be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.

Service Conditions:

Because there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions not subject to our control, we can neither be liable for injuries to property or persons not for loss or damage arising from the performance of our services or resulting therefrom.

BES shall not be liable or responsible for a Customer shall defend, indemnify, and save BES harmless, and its officers, agents or employees, from and against any and all claims or causes of action for damage to Customer's property and of the well owner, or any third person, and for bodily injury, sickness or disease, including death resulting thereof, brought by or on behalf of Customer, the well owner, or any third person, arising out of or in connection with BES's performance of services or the furnishing of materials, products and supplies, unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of BES

Customer shall also be responsible for and shall defend, indemnify and save BES harmless, and its officers, agents or employees, from and against any and all claims, causes of action and liabilities for damages occur-

ring as a result of sub-surface trespass arising out of any oil well operations or services performed by BES, this provision applying to any claims or legal actions or royal-ty owners, working interest holders, overriding royalty interest holders, or any other person or concern.

Should any of our equipment, tools or instruments become lost in the well when performing or attempting to perform our services hereunder, it is understood that the Customer shall make reasonable effort to recover the lost equipment. The Customer shall assume the entire responsibility for such fishing operations in the recovery or attempted recovery of any such lost equipment, tools or instruments and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay BES its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of BES. If BES's equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay BES the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of BES.

Work done by BES shall be under the direction, supervision and control of the owner, operator, or his agent and BES will perform the work as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the owner or operator.

The Customer shall at all times have complete care, custody and control of the well, the drilling and production equipment at the well and the premises about the well.

Any delays or failure by BES in the performance of this contract shall be excused if and to the extent caused by war, fire, flood, strike, labor trouble, accident riot, acts of God, or any contingencies beyond the reasonable control of BES. Disposal of the chemicals used in the performance of this contract is the responsibility of Customer. Customer agrees the chemicals will be disposed of in accordance with all applicable Federal, State and local laws and regulations.

General Provisions:

Wherever the initials BES appear in this document, they are intended solely to be an abbreviation of Basic Energy Services LP, and are used in substitution of such full name as if the full name were set out in each instance.

Any modifications of this document by the Customer, and all additional or different terms included in the Customer's purchase order or any other document responding to this document, are hereby objected to BY REQUESTING ANY OF THE GOODS AND SERVICES SET FORTH HEREIN BUYER AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.

BES reserves the right to change or modify the design of any BES product without obligation to furnish or install such changes or modification on products previously or subsequently sold.

Information regarding our services rendered in Customer's well is held in strict confidence and will be released to others only upon written approval by owner, or when required by Federal, State or Local Laws, Regulations, Orders or Ordinances, or for use as evidence in court proceedings involving the subject matter of services rendered.

Failure to enforce any or all of the herein specified terms or conditions in any particular instance shall not constitute a continuing waiver, or preclude subsequent enforcement thereof.

No employee, representative or agent other than an officer of BES is empowered to alter any of the herein specified terms and conditions.

These terms and condition shall be governed by the laws of the State of Texas, and in case of any one or more of the provisions contained herein shall for any reason be held to be invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any respect, such shall not affect any other provision hereof and this Agreement shall be construed as if such invalid, illegal, or unenforceable provision had never been contained herein.



energy s			ploje, s v						
Custome Villing	Incor	por at Leas	se No.			Date	- 1	6-	$\cap a$
Lease Panning		Well	" (***	s arribba				\bigcirc	
Eield Order # Station	(1)	Tansas	Gasing"	5,5 Pepth		County	Barton		State TS
Type Job C. N. W.		ze Perfo		Formation	Ar bucl	rle	Legal De	scription - 1	IW.
PIPE DATA	PERI	FORATING D	ATAMEN FEBRIO	JSED		TREA	TMENT F	RESUME	
Casing Size 5/ Tubing 5	ize ^{tr} Shots/F	Ft	Acid 25 <	achso	OMMO	ATE ITE	SS	ISIP	<u> </u>
Depth 4 Feet Depth	Ode Erom 3	3,29911-70-3,3	306 P. Pare Part 259	BDefoc	Max Mer. 5	8 FL	A-32	5 Min.	· \$.
Volume Yolume	Bbl From	То	Pag 5, 7	b.1Gal.	. Υ <u>σ</u> . 20	Gal./s	k. 1.	18Min. F	T.15k:
Max Press T. Max Pre	ss).5, From	То	Prac 2550	ichs Co	Avg MMON	Weat		15 Min.	, v . 4
Well-Connection Annulus	Pol. From	То	15.6 Lb.1	Gal. 5	HHP Used	.15 ko.	1.180	Annulus Pre	ssure SIT.
Plug Depth Packer I	epth From	То	Flush 2.4	Bbl.Fr	Gasl Volume	iter		Total Load	
Customer Representative	7	vis "	Station Manager Da	vid Sc	ott	Treater	arenc	e R.Me	ossich
Service Units 19,870	19.903	19,905 1	9.831 19.862						
Driver Names Messich	M.M	attal	E.M. Graw		<u></u> .				
Time A Casing	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pumpe	d Rate		<u> </u>		ce Log		
8:00	10	Trucks	anlocation	on and	hold	afety	Mee	ting.	
9:05 -0-			4	Start	tofill	Annula	15.		<u> </u>
910 500		15		Annulas	full Pre	ssure up	sand s	shulit i	<u>n</u>
9:11			4	Start	tofill	+ ubing			
	200	3	2	Tubing	full Pur	Apina 5	leady.	· · · ·	
9 17	200		1 2	Start	nixing c	ement			<u> </u>
9.21		10.5		1 .	, ,				ind lines. Well
9:24	Vuc	,	<u> </u>	Start	resh W	ater Di	splace	ment.	 .
	100	6	RECEIVED	Catchi			-		·
9:37	2,006				olding p			· .	
9.40			JAN 27 2010		plessui		return	γ	
9.41	2.000	K	CC WICHITA	Re pres					
9:47		•			e plessu				<u> </u>
9:55 500			2		pressur				
		15_			· ·		sand	Reverse	sul again.
500	,		2		o [ever	-			and I since
		15		I			s. Pach	erat 3,	354Feet.
500			2		Reverse		1 1	,	
	·	30							200 Feet.
0:50 500	500				vie up		It he	d.	-
				I 4	1 PUMP				
11:15		20.5	240 - D	Dob Co	molete	C70 100	4.45	(620) C	70 5202
10244 NE Hi	way 61 • I	P.O. Box 86	613 • Pratt, KS 6	7724-86	rs • (620)	6/2-120	л• Fax	(620) 6	Z-5363

Thank You Clarence, Mitre, Edward

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656

ENERGY SERVICES

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 0010 A

DATE OF 7/9/	109 D	ISTRICT FRA	TUK	NEW WELL	OLD	PROD HNJ WDW [CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:
CUSTOMER /	<u> </u>	RILLIN	6	LEASE 7	AN	NING	WELL NO.
ADDRESS				COUNTY	RA	CTON STATE	45
CITY		STATE		SERVICE CF	REW/s	WICES MATTAL	MEGRA
AUTHORIZED BY	ا المعنى الم			JOB TYPE:	ON	W- LONGSTA	ENG.
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED 2	ATE AM OTHE
770/		19851				ARRIVED AT JOB	, AM /Zo
9903	111	17866	*	and the second s		START OPERATION	AM /3/5
9905	1/2016					FINISH OPERATION	AM 134
						RELEASED	AM 143
						MILES FROM STATION TO W	ELL 65

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT** SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ JAN 27 20MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL KCC WICHITA

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

SERVICE

REPRESENTATIVE

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: (WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



energyser	vices, i.p.		The second of th	
Gustemer A AVA	Lease No	2000 B. L. W. C. A. B.	Date	
Lease FANUNZI	76 Well # 7	24/0	7-9-	<i>69</i>
Sield Order # A Station	RAU, f.s	Casing Dep	th 398 County BAR	State 55
Type Job CNW-	- LOWCSTRI	r Formation	77)-3400' Legal [Description 0 - 20 - 11
PIPE DATA	PERFORATING DATA	FĽUID USED	TREATMENT	RESUME
Casing Size Tubing Size	Shots/Ft	Acid	RATE PRESS	ISIP
Depth 398 Depth	From To	Pre Pad	Max	5 Min.
Volume Volume	From To	Pad	Min	10 Min.
Max Press Max Press	From To	Frac	Avg	15 Min. 1345
Well Connection Annulus Vol.	From To		HHP Used	Annulus Pressure 14 30
Plug Depth Packer Depth	From 16	Flush	Gas Volume	Total Load
Customer Representative	Station	Manager Scolly	Treater GOV	SLEY
Service Units / 990	19903-19	905 198	31-19862	
Names	MIMM	14 //	CERNU	
Time Pressure Pr	ubing essure Bbls: Pumped	Rate	Service Log	
1/30		DW	MOCATION!	
	RECEI	/ED	The state of the s	
		KUN	3395 5/2 CS	- 89 Jts
	JAN 2 7	2010 Juli	DE STORE DUSAGE	From Bruch
121	KCC WIG	CHITA CEN	T-1-3-5-7-9-	-//
140		IMC B	Mon-Der BACC	- BREAM CINC.
1715-254		<u>SET</u>	3/2/ OFF E	ofform
1-3/1 250		6	m/ 20 661 /	SCC AZO
250	7 7 7	0 10	m 12 66 1	gustenst.
250	2/	6 14	us 3 561. H	70
200	10	0 1117	X 125 SIC. 6%	40 102
		10/05K	21 127.COVE 5	1/SK (SILSONGTE
0		6 50	MASH Hemr FC	ent- Dest Kill
	20	6 2	ST MAN	
	25	7	ar conen	
1345 24	80.6			
		MIL	(AT 1612 - 200	x 60/4 P = 3
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		Duil	MANSE ILISON	CH 6/10 D-
		1000	IN OUR POR DE	ist 140 for
1430		TOB 1	BUPLETE -	herm
10244 NE Hiway 6	1 • P.O. Box 8613 • F	Pratt, KS 67124-8613	3 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax	(620) 672-5383

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 **0288** A

PRESS		SERVICES Pho NG & WIRELINE	one 620-672-	1201		DATE	TICKET NO.			
DATE OF JOB	ስ ጎ L DIS	STRICT: (t)		NEW DELL	OLD T	PROD; □IN	J DWDW	, □8	CUSTOMER CORDER NO.	
CUSTOMER \	111	Miller	<i>\text{\tin}\text{\tetx{\text{\te}\tint{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}}}\\ \tittt{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\text{\texint{\texit{\text{\texi}\text{\texit{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi}</i>	LEASÉ	C.			3 4	WELL NO.	7.1
ADDRESS			The state of the s	COUNTY **	7		STATE	K	<	
CITY		STATE		SERVICE C	REW /	7.1 1	Δ		5.m.6	
AUTHORIZED BY		<u> </u>		JOB TYPE:	*	<u> </u>	Munich	باق :	a Arres	* 1, wa
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL) w (\ ~ * *	DAT	TEAM _TI	ME
972 x2	1	EGOII WILITA	11110	EGOII WEIVI#	11110	TRUCK CAL ARRIVED A	9 /	- 31/	ST PM)51) ¢
195860000	Lucy				to Senso July -	j	RATION :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CPM 7	ان . عام ان
19850/21010	* *	40 A	- 9					- 77	PM	
		4,				FINISH OPE	HATION 7	<u>19 . c</u>	1	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ļ. <u> </u>			RELEASED		4-	UY-AM)	
						MILES FRO	M STATION TO	WEL	L 60	
products, and/or supplies i become a part of this cont	ncludes all of	ecute this contract as an a and only those terms and e written consent of an of	conditions appea	ring on the front and bac	k of this do	cument. No add	itional or substitute	terms	and/or condition	ns sha
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO	MÁ	rerial, equipment	AND SERVICE	S USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	E	\$ AMOUN	<u></u>
CP 103 L	Old !	SPOZ				3754		<u> </u>	Lie	100 M
(2010)	1211	- ¥ 0	,	- Ig		91/16	-		347	27
66122	all v	~ Chlorid	, and a			76766	-		1217	45
0 CC-153 L	3000	on Lanual	Mar 8	Yx" .					1/10	00
CEIDI N	Party.	Enumeral	Milne	*	- 	10000		1.	240	100
5 K.11.3 6	sule!	Believen	3			citizin		1.	1554	-
2 E 103	1. (6.5)	Milosop				60m	450	P-7	255	500
CESAD C	3 man	A Solvite 6	milestial my ope			375 54	,		525	- OC
P 5003 4	5000	12 Siperu	. Nu i		<u>.</u>	1 - 1			175	DC
(CESOO)	1000	in Chaire		ાં ાં		€ ** c.,			1000	00
P. CESOY	Sept.	Co. V. 12		ALANDA FALLA	A Vigari	1 may	The second		250	00
						· .				-
				RECEIVED	 		<u> </u>			+
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	:	- 142 - 148		***						1
	 			JAN 2 7 2010	· · · · ·			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	3.4	1
			V	CC MIOLUTA						
				CC WICHITA	1					
			2							
				*.			SUB TO	TAL	as amortisms (DI
CHEMICAL	/ ACID DATA:				, y				5 241	36
	1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1			SERVICE & EQUIP			X ON \$. 4 . K.	To miles	
	LANG. ANG.	State of the state	100	MATERIALS		%TA	KON\$		加强情報	. S
							A.TO	TAL		
SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	5\c .			MATERIAL AND SER CUSTOMER AND F		BY: Ata	Il Atto	an stand		

Agreement of Terms and Conditions

All sales of services, products, or materials by Basic Energy Services LP, (hereinafter called BES) to any Customer, unless otherwise set out in writing, are subject to the terms and conditions set out herein.

Terms:

All Service Charges and materials included in service price list are NET. Unless satisfactory credit has been established, cash payment will be required in advance. Credit Customer agrees to pay BES in its office in Cisco, Texas, for all services and materials on or before the 20th of the following month after the date of the invoice. Customers invoice is considered in default if payment has not been received by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated and services delivered. Past due accounts will be subject to a charge for interest at the highest rate allowable by law, and if placed in the hands of an attorney for collection, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs, reasonable attorney fees and court costs.

Taxes

All prices are exclusive of any Federal, State or Special Taxes imposed on the sale or use of the merchandise and services listed, which taxes will be added to quoted prices where applicable. If payment of any applicable royalty or license fee is required in connection with any service performed by BES for Customer, such royalty or license fee will be billed to the Customer in addition to the price of the services performed.

Special Pricing Provisions:

All materials listed in the price schedule are F.O.B. our field stock.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

The prices in this price list apply to normal operations. Special jobs under unusual circumstances on jobs requiring unusual mobilization of equipment and/or personnel, such as blowouts, experimental jobs, etc., are to be subject to special price quotations.

Orders for products of special design, size or materials are not subject to cancellation after processing of such order has begun by BES. Equipment altered, made to Customer's specifications, or requiring special handing, is subject to special prices.

If materials or services are ordered and the Customer cancels same after the materials have been prepared, a charge will be made $_{\parallel}$ to the Customer for expenses incurred

Customer states that the well and all support personnel and services not being supplied by BES are ready and in condition to receive the materials and services being supplied by BES. Customer will be subject to a charge for "stand-by" time incurred by BES. For all BES services, stand-by time is all time our equipment is on location prior to commencement of operations or after completion of operations and is not operating for reasons not within the control of BES. Stand-by time is calculated from time of arrival on location or arrival time as scheduled by Customer, whichever is later, and until equipment is released by Customer.

Towing Charges:

We will make reasonable attempts to get to and from the well under our own power. Should we be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and it becomes necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment, such equipment will be supplied by the customer, or if furnished by us, the cost will be charged to the customer. In either event, Customer assumes liability for any damages arising from such pulling or arising from inadequate access to the well site.

Product Return:

Any BES Products that have been in the hands of the Customer, if not special or obsolete, will be accepted for credit, subject to our approval and inspection, if they are new unused and in salable condition. The Customer will pay the return freight, and will receive credit at the original purchase price less the original outbound freight. Any material classified or ordered as special is not subject to return or cancellation privileges.

Service Warranty:

There are obviously many conditions in and about the well which we can have no knowledge and over which we can have no control. Therefore, we do not guarantee any particular results from services to be performed hereunder. In interpreting information and making recommendations, either written or oral, as to type or amount of material or service to be furnished, or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be obtained therefrom, BES will give Customer the benefit of its best judgment based on its experience in the field. However, due to the Customer's control of the well the impracticality of providing BES with all the data concerning same, and the necessary reliance of BES upon supporting services, data and facts supplied by others, BES does not guarantee or warrant the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information or data furnished by BES or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research or recommendations made by BES, unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of BES in the preparation of furnishing of such facts, information or data and NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN CON-CERNING THE RECOMMENDATIONS MADE OR SERVICES RENDERED BY THE COMPANY AND NO WARRANTY IS MADE CONCERNING THE RESULTS SOUGHT TO BE OBTAINED THROUGH USE OF MATERIALS RECOMMENDED BY THE COMPANY. The Company's liability for injury to all persons or damage to any property or property rights, including but not limited to reservoir damage sub-surface trespass or drainage, etc., occasioned by reason of materials sold or rented or services performed hereunder shall be limited to those occurring due to the acts of willful misconduct or gross negligence of BES, and Customer agrees to be responsible for and indemnify BES against any loss or damage it may sustain by reason of materials sold or rented or services performed hereunder, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of BES.

Product Warranty:

BES warrants all materials, products and supplies manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship, under normal use and service, when installed, used and serviced in the manner provided and intended, and that it can convey good title there-THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES. EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OR MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTH-ERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. BES's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale of use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on the return to BES or at BES's option, to the allowance to the customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall BES be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.

Service Conditions:

Because there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions not subject to our control, we can neither be liable for injuries to property or persons not for loss or damage arising from the performance of our services or resulting therefrom.

BES shall not be liable or responsible for a Customer shall defend, indemnify, and save BES harmless, and its officers, agents or employees, from and against any and all claims or causes of action for damage to Customer's property and of the well owner, or any third person, and for bodily injury, sickness or disease, including death resulting thereof, brought by or on behalf of Customer, the well owner, or any third person, arising out of or in connection with BES's performance of services or the furnishing of materials, products and supplies, unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of RES

Customer shall also be responsible for and shall defend, indemnify and save BES harmless, and its officers, agents or employees, from and against any and all claims, causes of action and liabilities for damages occur-

ring as a result of sub-surface trespass arising out of any oil well operations or services performed by BES, this provision applying to any claims or legal actions or royal-ty owners, working interest holders, overriding royalty interest holders, or any other person or concern.

Should any of our equipment, tools or instruments become lost in the well when performing or attempting to perform our services hereunder, it is understood that the Customer shall make reasonable effort to recover the lost equipment. The Customer shall assume the entire responsibility for such fishing operations in the recovery or attempted recovery of any such lost equipment, tools or instruments and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay BES its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of BES. If BES's equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay BES the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of BES.

Work done by BES shall be under the direction, supervision and control of the owner, operator, or his agent and BES will perform the work as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the owner or operator.

The Customer shall at all times have complete care, custody and control of the well, the drilling and production equipment at the well and the premises about the well.

Any delays or failure by BES in the performance of this contract shall be excused if and to the extent caused by war, fire, flood, strike, labor trouble, accident riot, acts of God, or any contingencies beyond the reasonable control of BES. Disposal of the chemicals used in the performance of this contract is the responsibility of Customer. Customer agrees the chemicals will be disposed of in accordance with all applicable Federal, State and local laws and regulations.

General Provisions:

Wherever the initials BES appear in this document, they are intended solely to be an abbreviation of Basic Energy Services LP, and are used in substitution of such full name as if the full name were set out in each instance.

Any modifications of this document by the Customer, and all additional or different terms included in the Customer's purchase order or any other document responding to this document, are hereby objected to BY REQUESTING ANY OF THE GOODS AND SERVICES SET FORTH HEREIN BUYER AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.

BES reserves the right to change or modify the design of any BES product without obligation to furnish or install such changes or modification on products previously or subsequently sold.

Information regarding our services rendered in Customer's well is held in strict confidence and will be released to others only upon written approval by owner, or when required by Federal, State or Local Laws, Regulations, Orders or Ordinances, or for use as evidence in court proceedings involving the subject matter of services rendered.

Failure to enforce any or all of the herein specified terms or conditions in any particular instance shall not constitute a continuing waiver, or preclude subsequent enforcement thereof.

No employee, representative or agent other than an officer of BES is empowered to alter any of the herein specified terms and conditions.

These terms and condition shall be governed by the laws of the State of Texas, and in case of any one or more of the provisions contained herein shall for any reason be held to be invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any respect, such shall not affect any other provision hereof and this Agreement shall be construed as if such invalid, illegal, or unenforceable provision had never been contained herein.



Customer	11	1	<u></u>	<u> </u>	5.	Ti	ease l	No.				· · ·		Date					
Lease) et 1	V' 1 Y	<i>3</i> , ,	731 8		1	Vell #	-) 1	v.().			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·)-3	-09		
Field Order	8*8	Statio		P 1	+			- (Casing	24	# Dept	19 5-4	Count	v B			Stat	te K S
Type Job	(N	لى			5.	C é			<i>u</i> 10		ormatio			1 ~		Description	10.	20-11
PIF	PE DA	ATA		PER	FORA				F	LUID	USE	D i			TRFA	TMENT	RESUME		<u> </u>
Casing Size	Car San	ıbing S	Size	Shots/l		· -)5 s		Aeid)	140	<u></u>	77		RATE	PRE		ISIP	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Depth (epth		From		To	<u> </u>		Pre Pac	11.0	/	:1 d	Max				5 Min.		
Volume 5	- Vc	lume		From		То		Ţ	Pad				Min				10 Min.		4 *
Max Press	M	ax Pres	ss	From		То		F	rac				Avg			•	15 Min.		
Well Connect	ion Ar	nulus	Vol.	From		То							HHP Use	d			Annulus	Pressu	re .
Plug Depth	<u></u>	cker D	epth	From		То		F	lush	21.	56	,	Gas Volu	me			Total Loa	d	
Customer Re	preser		ي و		Z-		Stati	on Ma	anager	1	~~	5.	JH-	Trea	ter 🦟	5100	e Oct	erc	/ 3
Service Units	27	233	\c10	159	1200	120	19	8 32	121	010	/				:				
Driver Names	Di	ريدكو	4	Rc	USC	h	ϵ	.7.	McC	سيال									
Time	Pres	sing sure	Pre	ibing ssure	Bbls	Pum	ped	• :	Rate			·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Servic	e Log			
1:301	.w.	· · ·	<u> · </u>									<u>) </u>	ocat			, do 2:	Meel		je S
	<u></u>	· :	<u>.</u>			N. T.					R	<u>√^</u>	8 515	<u> </u>			ac 3	y #	
											<u></u>	95	50r		Hom		<u> </u>		sa sa
4.56	1 -	(۵ (. وش					H	بنلا	upt	0 Ca	<u> </u>	- B10	a K. C.	ارني	Rig
4:35	10) <u>U</u>			0	<u>ತ</u>	,		5		<u> </u>	100	1 <u>FY</u> C	1000	y				
7.56		'	·		8	3.	3		5		<u> </u>	XIV	375	546	60)/UC	1020	<u>e</u>	4.75%
	, ·						\dashv	<u>. </u>	•	-	5	1- Jt		<u>, 1</u>			;		
	-		,		•		_				-(100			L. r	į			
41:55	C	$\overline{}$	· ·	<u></u>		1	-		L.)			tale	= 11	<u> </u>	\rightarrow	01			 .
	25				2	1.5	- +		· .			<u> </u>	H	<u>၂၂၂</u>	12.	Spin	conent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
						-	'		<u> </u>		ij	ن ۱ <u>۱</u>	1	<u>)w ~</u>	Sur ^c	<u> </u>	······································		
					-	<u> </u>			·				$\frac{1}{2}$,
				\dashv					<u>.</u>				12/2010	1 R	h.	<u> </u>	n onat	7	
													U S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	. 0			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	14	+
						:				\		<u>.</u>		RECE	1\/Ľr	,			
											(). ().				2.0			1 mg	
		-							.s					IAN 2			in the state of th	t	1. 120 (Sp. 19 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13.
								· ·					KC	CWI	CHIT	Ā	t i i i ka		
		\perp																	· ·
		_															· ·		
				1.															